
Term 3, Week 2 - Friday 26th July 2024 

Dates to Remember 

 

3 29 Jul - 2 Aug Thurs 1st - Book Club orders due 

4 5 - 9 Aug Tues 6th - Fri 9th - Scholastic Book Fair, 8.30am-8.45am & 3.25pm-3.45pm 

Fri 9th - Olympic Games Day 

Fri 9th - Assembly, 2.45pm 

5 12 - 16 Aug Wed 14th - Beauty & the Beast excursion (selected grade 5/6 students) 

Fri 16th - Common Curriculum Day, Student Free Day 

6 19 - 23 Aug Tues 20th - Book Week dress up day “Reading is Magic” 

Wed 21st - Grade 3 Lady Northcote Camp 

Thurs 22nd - Grade 3 Lady Northcote Camp 

Fri 23rd - Grade 3 Lady Northcote Camp 

Fri 23rd - Book Club orders due 

Fri 23rd - Assembly, 2.45pm 

7 26 - 30 Aug Wed 28th - Father’s Day Stall 

Fri 30th - District Athletics (selected grade 3-6 students), Meadowglen stadium, Epping 

8 2 - 6 Sept  

9 9 - 13 Sept Tues 10th - Division Athletics (selected grade 3-6 students), Meadowglen stadium, Epping 

Dates To Remember - Term 3, 2024 

Hard copy notes sent home from the office this week - Grade 3 NAPLAN results 

 
 

Grade 3 - Lady Northcote Camp, Glenmore    Grade 6 - CYC City Camp, Melbourne 

Wednesday 21st August to Friday 23rd August   Monday 28th October to Wednesday 30th October 

 






